
Timetable report

Peterborough - 31 / 33
31: Peterborough - Whittlesey - Ramsey / 33: Peterborough - Whittlesey - March SCH Operates on School Days Only
From 23 February 2025 #SCH Operates on School Holidays Only

MONDAY - FRIDAY
Service No 33 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 33 33

Peterborough Queensgate Bay 6 Dep 0500 0540 0620 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2125 2325
Stanground Amazon 0515 0555 0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2140 2340
Stanground The Fenman 0522 0602 0642 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2147 2347

McCain's Funthams Lane 0527 0607 0647 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2152 2352
Whittlesey Bus Interchange Bay 2 0537 0617 0657 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002 2202 0002
Whittlesey Victory Avenue Arr 0541 0621 - 0801 - 1001 - 1201 - 1401 - 1606 - 1806 - 2006 2206 0006
Eastrea 0545 0625 - 0805 - 1005 - 1205 - 1405 - 1610 - 1810 - - - -
Coates Memorial 0548 0628 - 0808 - 1008 - 1208 - 1408 - 1613 - 1813 - - - -
March Tesco 0603 0643 - 0823 - 1023 - 1223 - 1423 - 1628 - 1828 - - - -
March Broad Street Tesco 0613 0653 - 0833 - 1033 - 1233 - 1433 - 1638 - 1838 - - - -
Pondersbridge Church - - 0707 - 0907 - 1107 - 1307 - 1507 - 1712 - 1912 - - -
Ramsey Field View - - 0711 - 0911 - 1111 - 1311 - 1511 - 1716 - 1916 - - -
Ramsey Forty Foot - - 0714 - 0914 - 1114 - 1314 - 1514 - 1719 - 1919 - - -
Ramsey New Road Arr - - 0724 - 0924 - 1124 - 1324 - 1524 - 1729 - 1929 - - -



SATURDAY
Service No 33 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 33 33

Peterborough Queensgate Bay 6 Dep 0500 0540 0620 0720 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2125 2325
Stanground Amazon 0515 0555 0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1540 1640 1740 1840 1940 2140 2340
Stanground The Fenman 0522 0602 0642 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2147 2347
McCain's Funthams Lane 0527 0607 0647 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1552 1652 1752 1852 1952 2152 2352
Whittlesey Bus Interchange Bay 2 0537 0617 0657 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002 2202 0002
Whittlesey Victory Avenue Arr 0541 0621 - 0801 - 1001 - 1201 - 1401 - 1606 - 1806 - 2006 2206 0006
Eastrea 0545 0625 - 0805 - 1005 - 1205 - 1405 - 1610 - 1810 - - - -
Coates Memorial 0548 0628 - 0808 - 1008 - 1208 - 1408 - 1613 - 1813 - - - -
March Tesco 0603 0643 - 0823 - 1023 - 1223 - 1423 - 1628 - 1828 - - - -
March Broad Street Tesco 0613 0653 - 0833 - 1033 - 1233 - 1433 - 1638 - 1838 - - - -

Pondersbridge Church - - 0707 - 0907 - 1107 - 1307 - 1507 - 1712 - 1912 - - -
Ramsey Field View - - 0711 - 0911 - 1111 - 1311 - 1511 - 1716 - 1916 - - -
Ramsey Forty Foot - - 0714 - 0914 - 1114 - 1314 - 1514 - 1719 - 1919 - - -
Ramsey New Road Arr - - 0724 - 0924 - 1124 - 1324 - 1524 - 1729 - 1929 - - -

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE



Timetable report

Peterborough - 31 / 33
31: Ramsey - Whittlesey - Peterborough / 33: March - Whittlesey - Peterborough SCH Operates on School Days Only
From 23 February 2025 #SCH Operates on School Holidays Only

MONDAY - FRIDAY
Service No 33 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 31 33 33 31 33

SCH #SCH
March Broad Street Barclays Dep 0628 0658 - 0838 - 1058 - 1223 - 1443 - - 1653 1723 - 1853
March Tesco 0638 0708 - 0848 - 1108 - 1233 - 1453 - - 1703 1733 - 1903
Coates Memorial 0653 0723 - 0903 - 1123 - 1248 - 1508 - - 1718 1748 - 1918

Eastrea 0658 0728 - 0908 - 1128 - 1253 - 1513 - - 1723 1753 - 1923
Whittlesey Victory Avenue Dep 0704 0734 - 0914 - 1134 - 1259 - 1525 - - 1729 1759 - 1929
Ramsey New Road Dep - - 0731 - 0941 - 1141 - 1341 - 1531 1541 - - 1741 -
Ramsey Abbey College - - - - - - - - - - 1538 - - - - -
Bury Redebourne Close - - 0735 - 0945 - 1145 - 1345 - 1545 1545 - - 1745 -
Upwood Church Lane - - 0740 - 0950 - 1150 - 1350 - 1550 1550 - - 1750 -
Ramsey Middle Drive - - 0745 - 0955 - 1155 - 1355 - 1555 1555 - - 1755 -
Ramsey St Mary's - - 0749 - 0959 - 1159 - 1359 - 1559 1559 - - 1759 -
Pondersbridge The Drove - - 0753 - 1003 - 1203 - 1403 - 1603 1603 - - 1803 -
Whittlesey Bus Interchange Bay 2 Dep 0718 0748 0803 0928 1013 1148 1213 1313 1413 1533 1613 1613 1743 1813 1813 1943
McCain's Funthams Lane 0723 0753 0808 0933 1018 1153 1218 1318 1418 1538 1619 1619 1748 1818 1818 1948
Stanground The Fenman 0728 0758 0813 0938 1023 1158 1223 1323 1423 1543 1625 1625 1753 1823 1823 1953
Stanground Amazon 0735 0805 0825 0945 1030 1205 1230 1330 1430 1550 1630 1630 1800 1830 1830 2000
Peterborough Queensgate Bay 6 Arr 0750 0820 0840 1000 1045 1220 1245 1345 1445 1605 1645 1645 1815 1845 1845 2015



MONDAY - FRIDAY
Service No 31 33 33

March Broad Street Barclays Dep - - -
March Tesco - - -
Coates Memorial - - -
Eastrea - - -
Whittlesey Victory Avenue Dep - 2009 2209
Ramsey New Road Dep 1941 - -
Ramsey Abbey College - - -
Bury Redebourne Close 1945 - -
Upwood Church Lane 1950 - -
Ramsey Middle Drive 1955 - -

Ramsey St Mary's 1959 - -
Pondersbridge The Drove 2003 - -
Whittlesey Bus Interchange Bay 2 Dep 2013 2023 2223
McCain's Funthams Lane 2018 2028 2228
Stanground The Fenman 2023 2033 2233
Stanground Amazon 2030 2040 2240
Peterborough Queensgate Bay 6 Arr 2045 2055 2255



SATURDAY
Service No 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 31 33 33 31 33 31 33 33

March Broad Street Barclays Dep 0628 - 0838 - 1058 - 1223 - 1443 - 1653 1723 - 1853 - - -
March Tesco 0638 - 0848 - 1108 - 1233 - 1453 - 1703 1733 - 1903 - - -
Coates Memorial 0653 - 0903 - 1123 - 1248 - 1508 - 1718 1748 - 1918 - - -
Eastrea 0658 - 0908 - 1128 - 1253 - 1513 - 1723 1753 - 1923 - - -
Whittlesey Victory Avenue Dep 0704 - 0914 - 1134 - 1259 - 1519 - 1729 1759 - 1929 - 2009 2209
Ramsey New Road Dep - 0731 - 0941 - 1141 - 1341 - 1541 - - 1741 - 1941 - -
Ramsey Abbey College - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Bury Redebourne Close - 0735 - 0945 - 1145 - 1345 - 1545 - - 1745 - 1945 - -
Upwood Church Lane - 0740 - 0950 - 1150 - 1350 - 1550 - - 1750 - 1950 - -
Ramsey Middle Drive - 0745 - 0955 - 1155 - 1355 - 1555 - - 1755 - 1955 - -

Ramsey St Mary's - 0749 - 0959 - 1159 - 1359 - 1559 - - 1759 - 1959 - -
Pondersbridge The Drove - 0753 - 1003 - 1203 - 1403 - 1603 - - 1803 - 2003 - -
Whittlesey Bus Interchange Bay 2 Dep 0718 0803 0928 1013 1148 1213 1313 1413 1533 1613 1743 1813 1813 1943 2013 2023 2223
McCain's Funthams Lane 0723 0808 0933 1018 1153 1218 1318 1418 1538 1618 1748 1818 1818 1948 2018 2028 2228
Stanground The Fenman 0728 0813 0938 1023 1158 1223 1323 1423 1543 1623 1753 1823 1823 1953 2023 2033 2233
Stanground Amazon 0735 0825 0945 1030 1205 1230 1330 1430 1550 1630 1800 1830 1830 2000 2030 2040 2240
Peterborough Queensgate Bay 6 Arr 0750 0840 1000 1045 1220 1245 1345 1445 1605 1645 1815 1845 1845 2015 2045 2055 2255

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - THIS SERVICE DOES NOT OPERATE


